7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:30 PM

8:40 PM

9:00 PM

9:20 PM

9:30 PM

LITTLEFIELD TOWNSHIP

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

DATE: Thursday, May 08, 2014

CALL TO ORDER.
MINUTES:
TREASURERS REPORT:
PUBLIC COMMENT:

FIRE BOARD REPORT:

BLIGHT ENFORCEMENT REPORT:

MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY REPORT:

ASSESSOR'S REPORT:

PLANNING & ZONING REPORT:

SEWER AUTHORITY REPORT:

LIBRARY BOARD REPORT:

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS:

MISCELLANEOUS:

CLERKS AGENDA:

PUBLIC COMMENT:

RECESS/ADJOURNMENT

TIME: 7:00 PM

SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK
KIMBERLI SHOMIN, TREASURER
Payment of Bills: $12,004.39

AL WATERSON, CHAIRMAN
Grant Application

JOHN HEMSTREET

DAN PLASENCIA, TWP REP
Employee Off Work

JIM LAPEER, ASSESSOR
Audit of Minimum Assessing Requirements

CATHRYN DERROHN, TRUSTEE
DEAN MORFORD, TRUSTEE
SUE WARNER, SECRETARY
Eagle Beach Update

Fire Hall Walk

ConsumersEnergy Contract

ECRC - Executed Contracts

CORRESPONDENCE

SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK



