LITTLEFIELD TOWNSHIP

BOARD MEETING AGENDA

TIME:

7:00 PM

DATE: Thursday, May 08, 2014

PUBLIC COMMENT:

9:30 PM RECESS/ADJOURNMENT

		7.00 FW
7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER.	
7:05 PM	MINUTES:	SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK
7:10 PM	TREASURERS REPORT:	KIMBERLI SHOMIN, TREASURER Payment of Bills: \$12,004.39
7:20 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT:	
7:25 PM	FIRE BOARD REPORT:	AL WATERSON, CHAIRMAN Grant Application
7:35 PM	BLIGHT ENFORCEMENT REPORT:	JOHN HEMSTREET
7:40 PM	MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY REPORT:	DAN PLASENCIA, TWP REP Employee Off Work
7:50 PM	ASSESSOR'S REPORT:	JIM LAPEER, ASSESSOR Audit of Minimum Assessing Requirements
8:00 PM	PLANNING & ZONING REPORT:	CATHRYN DERROHN, TRUSTEE
8:20 PM	SEWER AUTHORITY REPORT:	DEAN MORFORD, TRUSTEE
8:30 PM	LIBRARY BOARD REPORT:	SUE WARNER, SECRETARY
8:40 PM	UNFINISHED BUSINESS:	Eagle Beach Update
9:00 PM	NEW BUSINESS:	Fire Hall Walk ConsumersEnergy Contract ECRC - Executed Contracts
9:20 PM	MISCELLANEOUS:	CORRESPONDENCE
	CLERKS AGENDA:	SONDRA FESTERLING, CLERK